Toowoomba Saturday 30 July, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 GC EVENT HIRE QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate

1000 metres QTIS: $24000, Non QTIS: $12000

01  Brooklyn Brawler(Barry Nozi Tomizawa
Fitzgerald)
02  Courting Joy(Matt Kropp) Gary Geran
03  Outback Storm(Neil Hocking) Adam Spinks
04 Ponty(Les Ross) Chris Whiteley
05 Stellar Knight(Ben Currie) Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster
06  Jennifer Juniper(John Dann) Ms Emma Ljung
07 Nothin' Zappenin'(Patrick Sexton) Ms Beany
Panya
08 Nothing to Dance(Rex Lipp) Keniji Yoshida
09 Pirelli Princess(Kevin Kemp) Nozi Tomizawa
10  Poetic Dragon(Peter Overell) Ms Brooke
Stower
11 (EM)Allorian(Tony Sears) Rebecca
Williams
12 (EM)Kingfisher Bay(Michael
Frappell)
13 (EM)Steps for Paris(Richie Rebecca
Stephenson) Williams
14 (EM)Flash Sammy(Syd Watters) Ms Tiffani
Brooker
15 (EM)Danish Drama(Kevin Kemp)
2 CLIVE BERGHOFER Class 2 Handicap
1310 metres $12000
01  Worth the Wait(Ben Currie) Rebecca
Williams
02  Cool Rules(Peter Sinclair) Ms Jodi Worley
03  Flautino(Tony Gollan) Ms Brooke
Stower
04 Rock Spark(Ben Currie) Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster
05 Layla's Lad(Kevin Kemp) Nozi Tomizawa
06 Agora(Jackie Crompton) Ms Emma Ljung
07  Scarlet Poet(Peter Overell) Ms Tiffani
Brooker

04:57PM
8 57.0

57.0

5 57.0

11 57.0
7 57.0

10 55.0

3 55.0

14 55.0
15 55.0
2 55.0

12 55.0

6 55.0

9 55.0

13 57.0

4 55.0

05:35PM

11 59.0

56.5
55.5

8 555

9 545

7 54.0
10 54.0

08

09
10
11

12
13

Rock Me Crazy (NZ)(Tony Sears)

(EM)The a Lister(Michael Nolan)
(EM)Daliwoy Bay(Tom Dougall)
(EM)Beautiful Assassin(Kevin
Kemp)

(EM)Our Rock QO'reilly(Pat Duff)

(EM)Weekend Winner(Gerard
Blades)

Ms Beany
Panya

Kenji Yoshida

Nozi Tomizawa

BLOOMING GORGEOUS BenchMark 75 Handicap

1210 metres

01
02

03
04
05

06
07
08
09

Bush Caviar(Matt Kropp)
Scenic Road(Tony Sears)

Brave Dazzler(Kevin Kemp)
Arawak(Peter Sinclair)
The Yowie(Charlotte White)

Isla Poppy(Wayne Oakenfull)

A Tissue a Tissue(Andrew Gray)
Voodoo Blue Magic(Les Ross)
Jetty Betty(Michael Nolan)

$12000

Gary Geran

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Nozi Tomizawa
Darren Jones

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Ms Jodi Worley
Kenji Yoshida
Adam Spinks

Ms Beany
Panya

1 54.0

4 54.0
6 54.5
13 54.0

3 54.0
12 54.0

06:10PM

5 60.0
2 59.5

6 58.0
7 57.5
55.5

55.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

= 00 OV W

GDI PROPERTY GROUP Fillies and Mares Class 1 Handicap

1000 metres

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

Lady Mercury(John M Fitzgerald)
Perfectly Sweet(Lindsay Hatch)
Brilliant Diva(Lindsay Gough)

Runway Angel(Paul Nolan (Jnr))

Snack On the Run(Phyllis
Kalinowski)

La Tenza(Daryal Tunnah)

Mrs Boole(Bradley Hudson)

$12000

Rebecca
Williams

Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

Michael Murphy

Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

Noriyuki Nishio

Ms Tiffani
Brooker

Ms Beany
Panya

06:45PM
7 59.0

8 59.0

58.0

58.0

6 56.0

1 54.0

3 54.0

08

Ms Billie-Rose
Derbyshire

Diva Miss(Wayne Baker)

4 54.0

5 JOCKEY CELEBRATION DAY 6 AUG Colts Gelding & Entires
Class 1 Handicap

1000 metres

01
02
03

04

05

06

07

$12000

Spinnaker Run(Michael Nolan) Nozi Tomizawa

Newcastle Dancer(Matt Kropp) Gary Geran
Sequasi(Jim Hanna) Ms Beany
Panya

I Am Relentless(Tom Dougall) Jag
Guthmann-Che

ster

Dubling(Gavin Logan) Ms Emma Ljung
Brooklyn Boy(Jennifer Williams) Rebecca
Williams

I Am Hercules(Barry Squair) Michael Murphy

6 TOOWOOMBA MOUNTAINEERS Maiden Handicap

01

02
03

04

05

06
07

1210 metres $12000
Recompence(Pat Duff) Ms Beany
Panya

Coalbank Caviar(Bradley Hudson)
Halpin(Brett Lunney) Rebecca
Williams
Lonnie's Pride(Grant Arnold) Ms Billie-Rose
Derbyshire
Elite Force(Gary Cooling) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber
Gully Gosh(Matt Kropp) Gary Geran
Pearly Avenue(Ben Currie) Jag
Guthmann-Che
ster

08
09

Nozi Tomizawa
Kenji Yoshida

He'll Be Right(Geoffrey Hardy)
Real Dynamite(Bill Brown)

07:20PM
3 58.0
5 57.0
1 56.0

4 555

55.0

2 54.0

7 54.0

07:50PM

6 59.0

7 57.5
1 575

8 575

9 56.5

56.5

55.5

5 54.0
2 54.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




